EAL I A A
N OSler 7

A
e

B TN uﬂm{: T tmuf% 2 9 fmnffnﬁ Rveror i, p
) Maharashtra State Board Of

e Secondary and Bigher Secondary Chucation, Pune

7"‘ SALS SN
l"’ X ;.‘1

(40 ,Vv o
AR

g e garoras gfen - ggonTs

HIGHER SECONDARY CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION -

Iyt wwogra AJ @)/ This is to certify that
Choudhry Akash Angad

€Y T/ Mother's Name  Parbati

Divistonal Board Seat No. Centre No.

Ieq el W@ PN
Higher Secondary School No.

oY=

Sr. No. of Certificate

MUMBAI  |M072742 3701

32.03.022

207326

. ",
T

S qeafA® WEoTeE qhe (3o +  MPHAGHTIHER)
has passed the HIGHER SECONDARY CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION FEBRUARY-2018

(Under 10 + 2 Pattern)

Aofedl et Seifdere fawa 9% Swiivl /e R,

in Grade PASS with subjects shown below.

| Subject Code No. and Subjects

s Tisfae 9 9 v

DHI

F

Max.
Marks

I U1 / Marks Obtained

KGan]
/In Figures

&/ In Words

> T - " ] @
A O LI OAA T
A 0 SRS

U IAY
SO
AR

01 ENGLISH

40 MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
54 PHYSICS

55 CHEMISTRY

56 BIOLOGY
97 INFCRMATION TECHNOLOGY(SCI)
31 ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION

30 HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDN:- A

Tapan / U1 01 / Total Marks
Peroemage 43.08

100
100
100
100

100
100

035
050
037
046

035
035

042

I S ——

THIRTYFIVE
FIFTY
THIRTYSEVEN
FORTYSIX

THIRTYFIVE
THIRTYFIVE

FORTYTWO

—TWO HUNDRED AND— |
EIGHTY

g e e e W, o 2 A S L N3 U 3 DT oo
o ‘AL K s A IO A Y
AAAXE At A N ARG IR

CH184207326 /

'l' 'y
MUMBAI

3&&2?2‘102?852;,

Lo

fawrita |f¥a/ Divisional Secretary

T e e i e P i o it S
= = ST 8 amary Tizeamy o s By
I e B A iy <o Bt TS s iR # AL

T

CERTIFICATE

PO
O UAANINS

AP TR

Qe "Z)H?V""“ ot 1« il s e — ~ = e , :
O LA T RO VO R A DRy N SRPER L 17 TN, XK E R A R BRSNS e T e gy
N - A o gESNL A . A i O TATR) ¢ 2% AN 122 % PO LS RB LS N
1% sids, 1 R N X el X R P R,





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

