महाराष्ट्र राज्य माध्यमिक व उच्च माध्यमिक शिक्षण मंडळ, पुणे Maharashtra State Board Of Secondary and Wigher Secondary Education, Pune

उच्च माध्यमिक प्रमाणपत्र परीक्षा - प्रमाणपत्र HIGHER SECONDARY CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION - CERTIFICATE

असे प्रमाणित करण्यात येते की / This is to certify that

Choudhry Akash Angad

आईचे नाव / Mother's Name

Parbati

विभागीय मंडळ Divisional Board	आसन क्रमांक Seat No.	Seat No. Centre No.	उच्च माध्यमिक शाळा क्रमांक Higher Secondary School No.	प्रमाणपत्राचा अनुक्रमांक Sr. No. of Certificate 207326	
MUMBAI	M072742		32.03.022		

उच्च माध्यमिक प्रमाणपत्र परीक्षा (१० + २ आकृतीबंधानुसार)

has passed the HIGHER SECONDARY CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION FEBRUARY-2018 (Under 10 + 2 Pattern)

श्रेणीमध्ये खाली दर्शविलेले विषय घेऊन उत्तीर्ण झाला/झाली आहे.

in Grade PASS

with subjects shown below.

सांकेतिक क्रमांक व विषय	कमाल गुण	प्राप्त	गुण / Marks Obtained
Subject Code No. and Subjects	Max. Marks	अंकात /In Figures	अक्षरात/ In Words
01 ENGLISH	100	035	THIRTYFIVE
40 MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS	100	050	FIFTY
54 PHYSICS	100	037	THIRTYSEVEN
55 CHEMISTRY	100	046	FORTYSIX
56 BIOLOGY	100	035	THIRTYFIVE
97 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY(SCI)	100	035	THIRTYFIVE
31 ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION	050	042	FORTYTWO
30 HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDN:- A		4	
टक्केवारी / एकूण गुण / Total Marks Percentage 43.08	650	280	TWO HUNDRED AND EIGHTY

CH184207326





3812729027852

- des

विभागीय सचिव/ Divisional Secretary